
February - June 2025 available now! Checkout our  Events!*NEW*

Healthy Hunger events are fundraisers with proceeds going directly to our
school.  This year, money raised will pay for literacy iniatives like Reading
Eggs and Decodable Texts, Chromebooks for the school, Intramural fees,
Graduation costs, and Jungle Sport.

Fun Lunch Pizza Fridays
Lunch Date Lunch

Treat Tuesdays Fun Lunch Wednesdays 

Cutoff Date
Fri, Feb 7, 25 Pizza

Fri, Feb 14, 25 Pizza
Fri, Feb 21, 25 Pizza

Tue, Feb 4, 25 Booster Juice Wed, Feb 5, 25 Subway Fri, Feb 28, 25 Pizza
Tue, Feb 11, 25 Cake Pops Wed, Feb 12, 25 Quesada Fri, Mar 7, 25 MARCH BREAK
Tue, Feb 18, 25 Kernels Wed, Feb 19, 25 Subway Fri, Mar 14, 25 MARCH BREAK
Tue, Feb 25, 25 Milk & Cookies Wed, Feb 26, 25 Fri, Mar 21, 25 Pizza

Tue, Mar 4, 25 Wed, Mar 5, 25 Quesada Fri, Mar 28, 25 Pizza
Tue, Mar 11, 25 MARCH BREAK Wed, Mar 12, 25 MARCH BREAK Fri, Apr 4, 25 Pizza
Tue, Mar 18, 25 Booster Juice Wed, Mar 19, 25 Subway Fri, Apr 11, 25 Pizza
Tue, Mar 25, 25 Cake Pops Wed, Mar 26, 25 Thu, Apr 17, 25 Pizza

Tue, Apr 1, 25 Kernels Wed, Apr 2, 25 Quesada Fri, Apr 18, 25 HOLIDAY
Tue, Apr 8, 25 Milk & Cookies Wed, Apr 9, 25 Subway Fri, Apr 25, 25 Pizza

Tue, Apr 15, 25 Booster Juice Wed, Apr 16, 25 Quesada Fri, May 2, 25 Pizza
Tue, Apr 22, 25 Cake Pops Wed, Apr 23, 25 Subway Fri, May 9, 25 Pizza
Tue, Apr 29, 25 Kernels Wed, Apr 30, 25 Fri, May 16, 25 Pizza
Tue, May 6, 25 Milk & Cookies Wed, May 7, 25 Subway Fri, May 23, 25 Pizza

Tue, May 13, 25 Booster Juice Wed, May 14, 25 Quesada Fri, May 30, 25 Pizza
Tue, May 20, 25 Cake Pops Wed, May 21, 25 Subway Thu, Jun 5, 25 Pizza
Tue, May 27, 25 Kernels Wed, May 28, 25 Fri, Jun 6, 25 PA DAY

Tue, Jun 3, 25 Wed, Jun 4, 25 Subway Fri, Jun 13, 25 Danceathon
Tue, Jun 10, 25 Booster Juice Wed, Jun 11, 25 Quesada Fri, Jun 20, 25 Pizza
Tue, Jun 17, 25 Wed, Jun 18, 25 Subway Fri, Jun 27, 25 PA DAY
Tue, Jun 24, 25 Booster Juice Wed, Jun 25, 25

Sun, Feb 2, 25

Sun, Feb 9, 25
Sun, Feb 16, 25

Thu, Jan 30, 25 Fri, Jan 31, 25 Sun, Feb 23, 25
Thu, Feb 6, 25 Fri, Feb 7, 25

Thu, Feb 13, 25 Fri, Feb 14, 25
Thu, Feb 20, 25 Fri, Feb 21, 25 Sun, Mar 16, 25
Thu, Feb 27, 25 Fri, Feb 28, 25 Sun, Mar 23, 25

Sun, Mar 30, 25
Thu, Mar 13, 25 Fri, Mar 14, 25 Sun, Apr 6, 25
Thu, Mar 20, 25 Fri, Mar 21, 25 Sat, Apr 12, 25
Thu, Mar 27, 25 Fri, Mar 28, 25

Thu, Apr 3, 25 Fri, Apr 4, 25 Sun, Apr 20, 25
Thu, Apr 10, 25 Fri, Apr 11, 25 Sun, Apr 27, 25
Thu, Apr 17, 25 Fri, Apr 18, 25 Sun, May 4, 25
Thu, Apr 24, 25 Fri, Apr 25, 25 Sun, May 11, 25
Thu, May 1, 25 Fri, May 2, 25 Sun, May 18, 25
Thu, May 8, 25 Fri, May 9, 25 Sun, May 25, 25

Thu, May 15, 25 Fri, May 16, 25 Sat, May 31, 25
Thu, May 22, 25 Fri, May 23, 25
Thu, May 29, 25 Fri, May 30, 25

Thu, Jun 5, 25 Fri, Jun 6, 25 Sun, Jun 15, 25
Thu, Jun 12, 25 Fri, Jun 13, 25
Thu, Jun 19, 25 Fri, Jun 20, 25

Order at HealthyHunger.ca

Frantastic
Pancake Day

Frantastic

Frantastic

Frantastic
Milkshakes & Burgers*

Milkshakes & Burgers*
Frantastic

* Milkshakes & Burgers are a lunch event


